
 

 

 

Decant and contingency Planning / Schedule of Meetings March – June 2014 

 Time Date Meeting 

 6:30pm Thursday 6th March Open Parent Meeting and Information Event 

 5:30pm Monday 10th March ISPTA Meeting 

 11:30am Friday 14th March Steering Group / Building Council Sub-committee 

 6:30pm Monday 17th March Parent Focus Group Meeting 

 9:15am Tuesday 18th March ESF Senior Management Team / IS meeting 

 3:30pm Tuesday 18th March Staff Working Group Meeting 

 5:30pm Wednesday 19th March Council Meeting 

 7:55am Thursday 20th March Assembly on Redevelopment / Decant 

 6:30pm Monday 31st March Parent Focus Group Meeting 

 5:30pm Monday 7th April ISPTA Meeting 

 3:30pm Tuesday 8th April Staff Working Group Meeting 

 9:15am Friday 11th April Steering Group / Building Council Sub-committee 

 6:30pm Wednesday 30th April Open Parent Meeting and Information Event 

 3:30pm Monday 5th May Open Staff Forum 

 6:30pm Monday 5th May Parent Focus Group Meeting 

 5:30pm Monday 12th May ISPTA Meeting 

 3:30pm Tuesday 13th May Staff Working Group Meeting 

 11:30am Friday 16th May Steering Group / Building Council Sub-committee 

 4:00pm Wednesday 19th May Parent, Teacher and Student Decant Workshop 

 6:30pm Monday 26th May Parent Focus Group Meeting 

 3:30pm Tuesday 2nd June Staff Working Group Meeting 

 11:30am Friday  6th June Steering Group / Building Council Sub-committee 

 3:30pm Monday 9th June Full Staff Meeting 

 5:30pm Monday 14th June ISPTA Meeting 

 5:30pm Wednesday 18th June Council Meeting 

 6:30pm Thursday 19th June Open Parent Meeting and Information Event 


